
 

Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan 

Examination Section 

No.KIU-CE-12(03)/2023/852                   Dated: 26th November, 2025 

Date Sheet (Theory Papers) For Graduation Level Annual Examination 2025 

It is hereby notified for the general information of all concerned that the ADA/ ADS/ 

ADC Annual Examination 2025 of the Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan, 

Gilgit shall commence with effect from Tuesday December 09, 2025 according to the 

schedule given below: - 

S.No Day and Date Time  
Sub. 

Code  
Subject/Paper 

1.  Tuesday December 9, 2025 10:00 AM 

444 Botany-II (C) 

453 Geography-I 

469 Islamic Studies-I 

482 Journalism-II 

2.  Wednesday December 10, 2025 10:00 AM 

443 Botany-I (A) 

450 Statistics-II 

472 History of Pakistan-II 

477 Education-I 

3.  Thursday December 11, 2025 10:00 AM 
441 Chemistry-I (B) 

479 Economics-I 

4.  Friday December 12, 2025 10:00 AM 
442 Chemistry-II (D) 

473 Political Science-I 

5.  Monday December 15, 2025 10:00 AM 432 English-II  (ADA) 

6.  Tuesday December 16, 2025 10:00 AM 

441 Chemistry-I (A) 

454 Geography-II 

476 Sociology-II 

480 Economics-II 

7.  Wednesday December 17, 2025 10:00 AM 
445 Zoology-I (A) 

481 Journalism-I 

8.  Thursday December 18, 2025 10:00 AM 

444 Botany-II (D) 

464 Mathematics General-II 

474 Political Science-II 

9.  Friday December 19, 2025 10:00 AM 438 Pakistan Studies  (Comp) 



10.  Monday December 22, 2025 10:00 AM 
431 English-I (ADA) 

433 English (ADS) 

11.  Tuesday December 23, 2025 10:00 AM 
446 Zoology-II (C) 

461 Social Work-I 

12.  Wednesday December 24, 2025 10:00 AM 
443 Botany-I (B) 

478 Education-II 

13.  Friday December 26, 2025 10:00 AM 434 Islamiat (Comp) 

14.  Monday December 29, 2025 10:00 AM 

442 Chemistry-II (C) 

483 Arabic 

485 Urdu 

487 Persian 

15.  Tuesday December 30, 2025 10:00 AM 

445 Zoology-I (B) 

462 Social Work-II 

470 Islamic Studies-II 

471 History of Pakistan-I 

16.  Wednesday December 31, 2025 10:00 AM 
446 Zoology-II (D) 

475 Sociology-I 

Practical shall commence from Thursday January 01, 2026. 

 

(Wajid Hussain) 
Controller of Examinations 

05811-960070 
Distribution: - 

 

1. Secretary to the Vice Chancellor KIU 
2. Director Public Relations KIU.  
3. General Manager KCBL Gilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit 
4. Deputy Post Master General Gilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit 

 
 

5. All Head of Affiliated Institutions.(Graduation Level)  
 

 
 

6. All Section Heads of KIU Examination Section 
 

For Add. Controller of Examinations 
Phone: 05811-960011 Ext. 121-152-

218-184 


